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Gisely Avelino Vieira

Jose Anderson Silva vieira

Jodo Lucas Batista Da Silva

laiza ferreira alves

Anny Gabrielly Josué da Costa
Josefa Karollayne Alexandre Melo
Kailany Barbosa Barros

Lara Laiane Ferreira Patricio

JOSE GILLIARLY DINIZ FERREIRA
Stefany André da Silva

Raécia Feliciano da Silva

Danielle Amancio Mateus

Teresa Tamires de andrade

Vitoria Alves Bezerra

Ana Clara De Souza Alves

Joelma da Silva Freire

Samuel Bernardo Marcolino

Maria de Fatima Germano de Souza
Geovana alves malveira

Maria Tais Ferreira Alves

Rebeca Rafael de Barros Gongalves
Jodo Marcelo de Souza Beserra
AIRTON MATEUS DOS SANTOS MOURA
Révia da Silva Alves

RAIRA DUARTE DE MOURA

RAISSA DUARTE DE MOURA
RICARDO ALVES BARBOSA

Danilo de oliveira Duarte Guedes
Elimaewe Pereira de Araljo

Daniel Alvelino Silva

16052403617
16294209871
16288602079
16474120534
16535967116
16272306351
16052535068
16483543329
16052411059
16455108842
16636350734
16052265524
20632989356
23851133389
12703332442
16281402317
23607033001
16536069855
20796104322
16387398100
16562944113
16299555506
16158042049
20087296998
16669552522
16669552743
16562977496
16445854673
19600230025
16144517147
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19
17
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16
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22
17
16
19

61055163395
7564369310
11288274335
62695284373
9182049335
61056919396
60445603330
9146412395
8100354308
9829627381
9123751320
793167384
7622313351
6911942381
8821540367
9754297363
6225805311
6570924362
6345318329
7821113352
62333686340
62332011366
62459588305
60446082392
62332014381
62332027360
61054560340
9199182384
8750412132
9097096375
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